A

Farm League Schedule

ALL GAMES START 6:15PM UNLESS SPECIFIED BALLFIELDS FOR FARM LEAGUE

Sat, Apr 21 / McGuirk (v) SCIT / SUL 4pm SAC-Sacco Field, in SE part of McDonald Park

Mon, Apr 29 / SCIT (v) Fisher Construction/ LE-1 lyan P};"M’ 1st field § of pony field at

= May i -OT M gaeon /[ RE ‘-\‘GEI-Geiger Field, behind slightly west of Union

Mon, May 6 / Straus Masonry (v) SCIT / L}:-Q Tup Hall

Wed, May 8 / SCIT (f¥ercha Paint / LE-2#"may  DEN-Denver, corner of Leaton Rd. and Beal City
Rd.

Mon, May 13 / Delfie SCIT / LE-2 :
? RB-Rosehush Field, behind Rosebush Elementary
Rty 15 / SCIR ( = Surean./ Lk /' LE-1 Little Elk Field, off Shepherd RD

Mon, May 20 / Tim’s @' Shop (v) SCIT / Bt F-Z-Broadway Field, east of Leaton, on Broadway
Wed, May 22 / SCIT (le Auto / LE-2 I-ﬁ - Pickens Field #1 upper E Field, on Pickard
Wed, May 29 / SCIT (v) Pizza / LE-2 d}

-Pliely) #2 upper W Field, on Pickard

Mon, Jun 3 / SCIT (v) Pixie LE-2 R:
=, '
Wed, Jun 5 / SCIT (v) Percha Paint / LE-1 BC-4- Beal City #4 Field, behind K of C Hall in
Mon, Jun 10 / SCIT (v) Tim’s Barber Shop / LE-2 Beal City
Wed ]llll 12 / Rosebush (V) SCIT / RB BC-5- Beal Cily #5 Field, hehind K of C Hall in
i Beal City
BY UTKLL RULES ... ALL CATCHERS MUST WEAR R CUP AND JAM-Jamison Park Field, on Bud §t., off Pickard
ALL TEAMS MUST USE LEAGUE APPROVED CONCUSSION St.
AWARENESS TRAINING.

Parents and Players should confirm practice schedules and game time schedules
with SCIT Eagles Farm League Coach Stormie Frees at (989) 400-7154 for any
changes. For weather updates and cancellations, please check both league websites
at www.mtpll.org or www.utkll.org.



